
Lois Claypool presents:

TMConvalescent Casuals

Easy care separates that are easy to put <m and take off.

Three sizes for easy fit.

Washable, natural fabrics for comfort.

Color coordinated for utmost wearability.

As comfortable as loungewear - as presentable as sportswear.

0Lois Claypool 1980
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specifically for these people to weai
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There are, by conservative measure, some 2,000,00q.-s.t<oke victims 
in America today. According to the Department of Health, Education 
and Welfare, about 1,000,000 persons in wheel chairs. There are AKonfel^ 
5,040,000 arthritics. Another 4>710,000 persons are recovering from 
heart attacks .^Andr there are untold, uncounted others recovering 
temporarily frpjh^acci^p&ts or surgery.

In total, there is a market of convalescents that, has been tallied 
by the HEW in 1978 as more than 30,000,000. A market which has clothing 
requirements as special as maternity wear or children's wear.

Presently, except for a few manufacturers or cottage industries 
^wh'q’i.make clothing to measure - as expensively as orthopedic .strops - |||
there is nothing specifically for these people to wear.

Nothing popularly priced.
Nothing fashionable.
Nothing specif-icall-y1 easy to pU^on,-‘and take off.
Nothing in fabrics soft and comfortable enough for 

day-long sitting or lying down.
Nothing washable enough to bounce back and look good 

after institutional laundering.
there is currently no central place-to shop for clothing for; 

these people. One must choose sweaters at the sweater counter, lingerie 
in the lingerie shop, night gowns in the sleepwear department. And 
dresses wherever one can find one with properly cuffed sleeves, long- 
enough zippers, button-front closures, etc. And currently there;, are no 
separates, which because they are the easiest to put on and take off, 
are most desirable.



The Line

The nightie

cotton-poly blend

The camisole
TM for Summer 1981batiste and eyelet

The Line
Present Mfr.

The nightie
batiste and eyelet $20cotton-poly blen'cl-’’

$24 ^:Lor
$12

$12batiste and eyelet exclusive

The shawl
$8 to $10

cotton-poly blend

Acrylic or cotton- 
poly blend.

Acrylic or CxO^^o.n- 
poly blend.

Acrylic or cotton- 
poly blend

&

St™.

The slippers
Poly plush with;; S™..

Goldworm, or $20 or more 
to match shawl and whit
lap robe. Pear

batiste and eyelet

Qois Claypool 1980
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Convalescent Casuals™ for 1981:

The pinafore

Wash and wear gingham

The long-sleeve blouse
Present Mfr.

The
Wash and wear gingham

,21

Gingham or cotton jersey

"The "long-sleeve blouse
$30Jessica’s Gunnies

or shirting broadcloth.

$20Gingham or cotton jersey exclusive

Dafi

$20Eyelet or cotton-poly “^1OT

$20 to $30Jersey or quilted cotton.The stockings

$30Daffodil

,36

(c)Lois Claypool

Wash and wear batiste or

g«.

Jessica's Gunnies, $25

Wash and wear batiste



tm

Color

'Shoes,

$24 neutrals

The stockings
100$ cotton (over the knee) Buster Brown $2.50 pr.

The Teddi
$8 to $10exclusive. Er

Green Mfr.

$24

(c)Lois Claypool 1980

Cotton duck with 
rubber soles.

100$: cotton jersey, with

Broadcloth, cotton jersey, 
or India cotton.

Espadrills, with 
flat-heels.
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PERSONAL INFORMATION

JOB EXPERIENCE

1978-1979, and 1968-1976:Grey-North,

1976-1978:

Needham, Harper and Steers
Kraft, Meade Johnson, Armour.
Retail Copywriter,
Food store copy, all media.

"e”s;

Illlno

Kraft-seara- Johnson g-

234-4092

urban”
Chicago Art Institute, classes' in design; Harrington Institute of
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J^'-lLois Claypool

£S*$

Sincerely, 

£7 SV° —
Lois Claypool

gg|5g&

B:SEx.tw
Chicago, Illinois

Dear Mr. Meyer:

“—=E“=E,r
£E^E“S~£S:ggg=g~S’' 
the brand name CONVALESCENT CASUALS.

-X «t dJX“X^;"d "X”i% s',ra

development of the potential market for such products without my written per-

If the foregoing is acceptable to Sears, please sign the attached copy of 
this letter.

Dear Mr. Grossman:

figSBBSs-
use of them in connection with the development of the potential market for such 
products without my written permission.

If the foregoing is acceptable to American Hospital Supply, please sign
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